Cl.

O~NO UL WNPRE

Pett. Cat.
218 SM
220 SM40
226 SM
142 SM40
156 SM35
241 SM40
242 AGM
189 SM45
250 SM
251 SM50
234 SM35
254 SM50
204 SM40
200 SM40
240 SM35
192 SM35
231 SM
244 AGM
127 SM
201 SM
221 AGM
126 SM55
136 SM35
259 AGM
116 SM50
139 SM45
154 SM40
128 SM40
228 SM35
258 SM35
137 SM35
183 SM45
163 SF
133 SM40
124 SM35
245 AGM
107 SM45
215 SM45
165 SM
246 SM50
149 SM45
225 SM45
101 SM40
125 SM60
141 SM45
223 SM35
115 SM
164 SM40
123 AGM
131 SM
199 SM50
194 SM45
160 SM45
130 SF45

CLASSIFICA 2 CORRI QUASANO

Cl. Cat. Atleta

GUASTAMACCHIA Rodolfo
BONVINO Gennaro
TRENTADUE Vincenzo
TEDONE Domenico
COSOLA Giovanni
BRAICO Vittorio
LOCORRIERE Alessio
GELSOMINO Giovanni
CALQO' Marco

PERRINI Corrado
PESCHECHERA Francesco
LEONE Francesco
TARANTINO Emanuele
MATTIA Francesco
PASSARELLI Felice
CALDARA Filippo
CICINATO Pasquale Walte
DELL'ERNIA CRISTIAN
MAGGIPINTO Donato
MINENNA Antongiulio
MARASCIULO Omar
DIMASTROCHICCO Ruggero
SGARRA Paolo

LONGO Michelangelo
AFFUSO Rocco Alfredo
LACALENDOLA Nicola
CINIERI Nicola
NOTARNICOLA Francesco
VALERIO Michele
FORTUNATO Riccardo

DI CAMPI Gaetano
CASCELLA Vincenzo
IANIA Silvana

VICENTI Domenico
LATERZA Francesco
CAPUTO Gabriele
MASSARI Francesco
RACANELLI Michele
MINERVINI Giuseppe
SALLUCE Giuseppe
BALDUCCI Giacinto
LELLA Giovanni

FANELLI Francesco Onofr
ATTOLICO Giuseppe
SODANO Onofrio

IANIERI Antonello
ROMANAZZ| Domenico
MASTROFILIPPO Felice
GIANNINI Giovanni
RECCHIA Luigi Angelo
MASTROMARINO Francesco
GIGLIONE Nicola
D'ORFEO Gioacchino
RAMUNNO Nicoletta

Anno Societa

1986 BA711 BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

1973 BA718 ASD BIANCOVERDE GIOVINAZZO
1981 BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
1971 BA525 CRAL AMIU BARI

1977 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1973 TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
1996 BAOO5 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

1966 BA599 RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
1989 BA599 RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
1964 BA708 ASD CARINGELLA SANNICANDRO
1977 FG285 ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

1960 BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
1972 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1971 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1975 TA459 TOP RUNNERS LATERZA

1976 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1985 FG285 ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

1997 BAOO5 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

1986 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

1985 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1996 BA718 ASD BIANCOVERDE GIOVINAZZO
1956 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

1977 BA507 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

1993 ASD ATLETICA PADRE PIO SGR

1961 BA039 A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
1967 BA525 CRAL AMIU BARI

1972 BA5S53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1972 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

1976 BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
1976 BA507 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

1975 BAS517 ASS. DILETTANTIST BARIMARATONA

1969 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

1983 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1973 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
1975 BA093 ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
1995 BAOO5 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
1967 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

1968 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1981 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1963 TA442 RUNNERS GINOSA

1968 BA538 ATLETI VALLE DELL'OFANTO
1969 BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
1970 BAOO7 CUS BARI

1951 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
1965 BA525 CRAL AMIU BARI

1975 BA719 RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
1983 BA025 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
1971 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1997 BA0O68 ATHLETIC TEAM BARLETTA
1980 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
1960 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1965 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1965 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1969 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

202 SM40
135 SM35
106 SM40
232 SM45
119 SM40
122 SM40
256 SM50
162 SM45
108 SF40
114 SM
211 SM35
100 SM45
186 SM45
167 SM45
237 SM35
145 SF45
138 SM40
190 SM45
117 SM60
198 SF40
168 SM45
166 SM45
260 SM45
209 SM35
175 SM45
191 SM45
140 SM50
212 SM40
180 SM45
261 SM45
144 SM35
169 SM40
252 SM45
219 AGM
227 SM60
112 SM50
132 SM40
111 SF
177 SF45
176 SM45
129 SM35
203 SM45
155 SM50
243 AGM
110 AGF
197 SM35
151 SM
205 SF40
238 SM45
159 SM
172 SM45
157 SM55
196 SM60
193 SM40
222 SM50
182 SM40
184 SM70
249 SM

NOVIELLO Giovanni
GUGLIELMI Saverio
CIMINI Paolo
LAROVERE Gianfranco
SCAVO Emanuele
SALIERNO Gaetano
NICASSIO Antonio
GAUDIANO Antonio
MASTROROSA Cristina
IGNAZZI Gianluca
LOPRIANO Pietro
BERTOLA Emilio
FARANO Vito Antonio
TASCA Antonio
MAGISTRO Michele
LANDRISCINA Teresa
LAERA Franco
ABBADESSA Pasquale
COLANTUONO Pasquale
LISI Maria Antonia
TOMASICCHIO Gaetano
ROSELLI Raffaele
LONGO Francesco
DIPALO Luca

ZIRIONI Francesco
CALAMITA Giuseppe
MILETO Francesco
MASTROGIACOMO Francesco
PASCAZIO Giuseppe
MORETTI Giovanni

DI PALMA Riccardo Stefa
PROVINO Antonio
VISAGGI Nicolo
ANDRIANI Francesco
TURSELLINO Francesco
VULPIS Vito Antonio
TURI Cristian

RELLA Rosa
CISTERNINO Grazia
CAPORUSSO Domenico
NOTARNICOLA Giuseppe
PALMIERI Oronzo
COFANO Francesco
LOCONSOLE Luigi
PARISI Miriana

LEONE Giuseppe
ANGIONE Carlo
UNGARO Anna Rosa
DIANA Nunzio
AMBROSINO Pasquale
ALLEGRINI Biagio
FANELLI Giuseppe
LAROVERE Domenico
DE PALMA Damiano
FERRANTE Nicola
TEOFILO Damiano
CATALANO Nicola
SOGGIORNO Francesco

1971 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1977 BAS07 AAMARATONETI ANDRIESI

1977 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

1968 FG285 ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

1974 BA039 A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
1971 BA0O49 G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
1964 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1966 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1974 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

1983 BA025 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

1979 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1969 BAOO5 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

1967 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

1968 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1977 MTO73 G.S. ATHLOS MATERA

1969 BA529 A.S. TRANI MARATHON

1970 BA521 A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

1968 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1953 BA039 A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
1972 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1968 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1966 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1965 ASD ATLETICA PADRE PIO SGR

1977 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1968 BAS55 AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

1969 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1961 BA525 CRAL AMIU BARI

1974 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1967 BAS87 LA PIETRA

1965 BA525 CRAL AMIU BARI

1976 BA529 A.S. TRANI MARATHON

1971 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1965 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1996 BA718 ASD BIANCOVERDE GIOVINAZZO
1953 BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
1964 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

1971 BAS02 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

1983 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

1965 BAS87 LA PIETRA

1967 BAS87 LA PIETRA

1976 BAS02 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

1965 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1960 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1998 BAOO5 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

1998 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

1975 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1980 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1973 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1968 PZ565 BRAMEA VULTUR RUNNERS
1986 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1969 BAS55 AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

1957 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1953 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1972 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS

1962 BA719 RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

1973 BAS87 LA PIETRA

1942 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

1987 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
138
139
140

230 SM50
235 SM55
170 SF40
224 SM55
152 SF55
255 SM65
229 SM35
171 SF35
210 SF40
213 SF35
214 SM40
173 SM40
248 SF

206 SF45
253 SM50
153 SM40
146 SM50
158 SF45
185 SM45
216 SM60
207 SF35
208 SM35
161 SM65
150 SM75
118 SF50
247 SM60
188 SM50
143 SF50
148 SM70
257 SM65

NAPOLETANO Francesco

RICCARDI Michele
ACHILLE Antonella
VASILE Giuseppe
ATTOLICO Maddalena
LOPERFIDO Antonio
DIPACE Antonio Pierluig
ACHILLE Aurora
GISMUNDI Filomenna
MOLITERNI Anna
PACIULLO Donato
CARRIERI Martino
LEO Valentina

CARDASCIA Giuseppina

CALDAROLA Paolo
BOTTALICO Giovanni
PORCELLI Vito
SANSONE Patrizia
FARANO Giacinto
ARMENISE Fedele
CIRILLO Samanta
DIBATTISTA Michele
GADALETA Domenico
DIACONO Gaetano
PETRUZZELLI Cristina
DE IUDICIBUS Nicola
TATONE Michele
CALEFATO Teresa
BUZZOTTA Giovanni
OSTUNI Domenico

1960 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
1959 FG285 ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI
1971 BAS55 AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

1956 BA719 RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
1956 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1947 TA408 PODISTICA TARAS-SHOPPING SPORT

1976 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
1975 BAS55 AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

1974 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1975 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1970 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1973 BAS55 AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

1980 BA5S07 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

1967 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1963 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1974 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1962 BA529 A.S. TRANI MARATHON

1965 BAS53 ATLETICA ADELFIA

1969 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

1951 BA711 BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

1979 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1979 BA710 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
1949 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

1939 BAS51 ASS. NAZIONALE BERSAGLIERI BAR
1962 BA039 A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

1950 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
1962 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

1962 BA529 A.S. TRANI MARATHON
1940 BAS35 A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
1946 BA026 ASD ATLETICA BARLETTA



